
337215 

Candidate's Nane 

Mother's Name 

Father's Name 

Tlis is to certtfy that the candidate mentioned below has completed the course and pussed the second 

year Pre-Uniersity Eumination with the following details: 

ENGLISH 

HINDI 

Part-! Lamguages 

PHYSICs 

Prt-ll Optionals 

CHEMISTRY 

MATHEMATICS 

College Code No 

COMPUTER-SC 

3Murks in words 

College 

Shjects 

STUDENT TYPE 

DEPARTMENT OF PRE-UNIVERSITY EDUCÁTION 

EMEDIUM: 

DATE OF RESULT 

} GOVIND YADAV 

GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA 

DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV 

ARTIDEVI 

aRO d3 CERTIFICATE 

FRESHER 

Register No. 

ENGLISH 

506734 

16.04.2019 

506734 

506734 

KK267 

506734 

506734 

506734 

MMonth ear 

MAR 2019 l00 

MAR 2019 

(4) 

MAR 2019 100 

THREE TWO THREE 

MAR 2019 100 

100 

MAR 2019 00 

Total arks 

MAR 2019 100 

Kavters PrCiNy Colloge 
NH213, SiRNUR PO. Kalaburagi-505308 

KK-267 

600 

57 

54 

Register No. 

57 

50 

35 

ST XAVIER'S PU COLLEGE, NH 218 SIRNUR FARHATABAD, GULBARGA 
585308 

Month Year 

70 

323 

(o) 

Depakyeda 

57 

54 

57 

50 

35 

70 

323 

323) 

012002246 

506734 

MARCH 2019 

FIVE SEVEN 

FIVE FOUR 

FIVE SEVEN 

FIVE ZERO 

THREE FIVE 

SEVEN ZERO 

SECOND 

DIRECTOR, 
DepartneR Pre 'riY datis, 

Bthgnie. 
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