

337215



ರಾಜ್ಯಪಾಠ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ
GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA
ಪದವಿ ಪ್ರಾವ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಇಲಾಖೆ
DEPARTMENT OF PRE-UNIVERSITY EDUCATION

ಪ್ರಮಾಣ ಪತ್ರ CERTIFICATE

ಈ ಕೆಳಗೆ ನಮುದರಿಸಿದ ಉದ್ದೇಶದಲ್ಲಿ ಪದವಿ ಪ್ರಾವ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಕೋಣದ ಸಂಖ್ಯಾತಿಗೆಂತಹ ದ್ವಿತೀಯ ಪದವಿ ಪಂತ್ಯದಲ್ಲಿ ಕಳಿಗೆ ವಿವರಗಳುಂದಿಗೆ ಕೇರ್ಮಾದೆಯಾಗಿತ್ತುರೆ ಎಂದು ಪ್ರಮಾಣೀಕರಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ:

This is to certify that the candidate mentioned below has completed the course and passed the second year Pre-University Examination with the following details:

ಉದ್ದೇಶದ ಪ್ರಾವ್ಯ ಪದವಿ
Candidate's Name } DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV

ತಿಂಗಳ ವರ್ಷ
Month / Year } MARCH 2019

ಮಾಡಿದ ಪ್ರಾವ್ಯ ಪದವಿ
Mother's Name } ARTIDEVI

ಮೊಂದಿರೆ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ
Register No. } 506734

ಹಂಡಿದ ಪ್ರಾವ್ಯ ಪದವಿ
Father's Name } GOVIND YADAV



ಉದ್ದೇಶದ ಪದವಿ (1) Subjects ಭಾಗ-I ಭಾಷೆಗಳು Part-I Languages	ಮೊಂದಿರೆ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ Register No. (2)	ತಿಂಗಳ ವರ್ಷ Month Year (3)	ಗೊಳಿಸುತ್ತಿರುವ Max. Marks (4)	ಪಡೆದ ಆಂಶಗಳು Marks Obtained		
				ಅಂಕಗಳು In figures (5)	ಕ್ರಮಾಂಕ Grace Marks (6)	ಒಟ್ಟು ಆಂಶಗಳು Total Marks (7)
ENGLISH	506734	MAR 2019	100	57		57
HINDI	506734	MAR 2019	100	54		54
ಭಾಗ-II ವಾಚ್ಯಕ ವಿಷಯಗಳು Part-II Optionals						
PHYSICS	506734	MAR 2019	100	57		57
CHEMISTRY	506734	MAR 2019	100	50		50
MATHEMATICS	506734	MAR 2019	100	35		35
COMPUTER-SC	506734	MAR 2019	100	70		70
ಕಾಲ್ಯಾಂಗ್ಲಿಕಾಲ್ ಕೋಡ್ College Code No	KK267	ಒಟ್ಟು ಆಂಶಗಳು Total Marks	600	323	323	ಪಡೆದ ಪದವಿ Class Obtained
ಅಂಕಗಳ ಅಂಶಗಳು Marks in words	THREE TWO THREE					
ಕೋಲೆಜೆ College	ST XAVIER'S PU COLLEGE, NH 218 SIRNUR FARHATABAD, GULBARGA 585308					SECOND



ಉದ್ದೇಶದ ಪದವಿ
STUDENT TYPE : FRESHER

ಉದ್ದೇಶದ ಮೀಡಿಯಂ
MEDIUM : ENGLISH

ಉದ್ದೇಶದ ತಾರೀಖ
DATE OF RESULT : 16.04.2019

234762

Signature of the Principal

Signature of the Candidate

Signature of the Director
ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು,
DIRECTOR,
Department of Pre-University Education,
Bangalore.